CERYEX . oo
Axel Johnson International

Part code

9840YOK8P01507

9840YOK8P01510

9840YOK8P01513

9840YOK8P01516

9840YOK8P01520

Coupling Pin and Sleeve Set 8-P015

Product information

Coupling pin and sleeve set with two components.

Grade: 8

WLL
ton

3.15

5.3

125

Size
mm

10

13

16

18-20

Delivery time

10
10
10
10

10



	Coupling Pin and Sleeve Set 8-P015

