

Coupling Pin and Sleeve Set 8-P015

Product information

Coupling pin and sleeve set with two components.

Grade: 8

Part code	WLL ton	Size mm	Delivery time
9840YOK8P01507	2	7	10
9840YOK8P01510	3.15	10	10
9840YOK8P01513	5.3	13	10
9840YOK8P01516	8	16	10
9840YOK8P01520	12.5	18-20	10